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Literature review

Research Study Development

Writing a grant 
application/ protocol

Library Services
cochraneliby@Cardiff.ac.uk

Research Design 
Conduct Service 

(RDCS)
rdcs@cardiff.ac.uk

Funding opportunities

R&D Info Website
http://www.rdinfo.org.uk/

Health and Care 
Research Wales

http://www.healthandcarere
search.gov.wales/funding-1/

Patient and Public 
involvement

Costing your grant

Data protection

Research Study Approval

Study amendments

Contracts and 
agreements

NHS permission and 
other regulatory 

approvals

Helen Hughes & Lucy 
Jenkins
Commercial Trials Manager
Commercial.Trials@wales.
nhs.uk

Integrated Research 
Application System (IRAS)

www.myresearchproject.org.uk

Study feasibility

Research Ethics 
Committee approval

Research Ethics Committee 
–Full contact list

https://www.healthandcar
eresearch.gov.wales/gainig

-ethical-approval/

Information Governance
cav.ig.dept@wales.nhs.uuk

Statistical advice

Study /Questionnaire 
design & Data 
Management

Involving People 
http://www.wales.nhs.uk/si
tes3/home.cfm?orgid=1023

Pat Tamplin
Governance Officer HTA 
Pat.Tamplin@wales.nhs.uk
02920745879

Non Commercial  Study 
Approval Commercial Study 

Approval

Research.Development@wales.nhs.uk

Pre-submission 
Information

Louise Hesp
Research Liaison Manager 
Research.Development@wales
.nhs.uk

Research.Development@wales.
nhs.uk
02920 746986

Atul Kotecha & Arwen 
Hutchings
Non-Commercial Contracts 
Managers
Research.Development@wale
s.nhs.uk

Integrated Research 
Application System (IRAS)

www.myresearchproject.org.uk
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Sara Shankland
Senior Research Delivery 
Manager
Sara.Shankland@wales.nhs.uk

Cari Clarke
Data & Information Officer
Cari.Clarke@wales.nhs.uk

Research Training

Research Infrastructure

Research Delivery 

Wendy Wade
Research Delivery Manager

Wendy.Wade@wales.nhs.uk

UHB R&D Equipment 
Bid – Deadline 1st 

February 2017

Research Study Delivery

Adverse Event 
Reporting

Financial and Contract 
Management

Non-Commercial
Research.Development@wales

.nhs.uk

Commercial 
Commercial.Trials@wales.nhs.

uk

Performance 
Management

Audit of Study 
Management

Research Passports 
Honorary Research 

Contracts & Letters of 
Access

Commercial Trial 
Invoicing

Innovation, product 
development, Intellectual 

Property Management

Abigail Harris 
Executive Director Of 
Planning 
Abigail.Harris@wales.nhs.uk

Maureen Edgar, 
Catherine Green, Joanne 
Milner & Rachel 
Norman
Research Governance Team
Research.Governance@wales
.nhs.uk
02920745871

Catherine Green 
Research Governance Co-Ordinator     

Research.Governance@wales.nhs
.uk
02920 746312                   

Zoe Briffet
Commercial Trials 
Administrator 
Zoe.Briffet@wales.nhs.uk
02920 745339

Teresa Burns
Clinical Trials Facilitator
Teresa.Burns@wales.nhs.uk
02920 746854

Lee Hathaway, Catrin
Vaughan & Mital Patel
Registration and Permissions  
Improvement Manager  
Research.Development@wal
es.nhs.uk
02920 742028

Innovations

Clinical Research Team

Jared Torkington
AMD for Innovation
Jared.Torkington@wales.
nhs.uk

Robyn Davies
Head of Innovation
Robyn.Davies5@wales.nh
s.uk

Clinical Research Facility 
(CRF)

Jessie Powell
CRF Nurse Manager
Clinical.Researchfacility@wales
.nhs.uk

Wendy Wade
Research Delivery Manager
Wendy.Wade@wales.nhs.uk

Zoe Boult
Senior Nurse, Research 
Education & Training

Zoe.Boult@wales.nhs.uk
029216846124                   
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